Data sheet/FDV

Product name Attenuator LC/UPC 3dB Male-Female 1310/1550nm Doped
Product code 13153303

Product type LC/UPC

GTIN 7332811360961

ETIM-Class EC000752

Fiber optic attenuators are used to reduce the power level of an optical signal. This type of attenuator uses high-precision doping technology
for low back reflection and increased fiber signal accuracy. Ideal for use in CATV and telecommunications applications.

Measurements

Length 45 mm
Height 10 mm
Width 13 mm
Weight 49

Technical Specifications - Attenuators

Type Connector Style
Connector Type LC/UPC
Attenuation 3dB
Attenuation Tolerance +/- 1dB

Max Optical Return Loss for UPC connector -55dB
Temperature ranges for Operation -40°c - +75°c
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